
Agreement No. 19-295-1 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA , DAVIS 

l"ll:RK.CLEY • DA.VTS • TRVll\!'[. , LOS A1'<i CLES , ~.:ff:.R(:I:D • RTVTIRSID[ , SAN OTEGO , S.-\N f-RANC (SCO \ 

Dll' lolO N O F CO'.\'T INU ING AN D PRO FESSIONAL Elll 'CATION 
CPE .IJCD;\VIS.EDlJ 

LU-I RESEA RCH PARK DRIVE 
DAVIS. CA 95618- • 85~ 

Agreement# EW-2019-08 
C000l 13942 

Amendment # 1 

Amendment to Training Services Agreement 

This amendment is made as of the date last signed below by and between The Regents of the 
University of California ("University") on behalf of its Davis campus UC Davis Continuing 
and Professional Education and FRESNO COUNTY ("User"). 

Original Used Remaining 
w/7% cost share 

Total Number of Training Units 200.00 37.00 163.00 

Total Cost of Training $850,000.00 $157,250.00 $692,750.00 

University 's in-kind $0.00 $0.00 $48,492.50 
Contribution 

County's Share of Cost $850,000 .00 $157,250.00 $644,257.50 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment as of the date of last 
signature. 

THE REGENTS OF THE 
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA 

By:~~ 

Name: Susan Catron, MPPA, EdD 
UC Davis Continuing and 
Professional Education 

Date: August 6, 2020 

FEIN: 

FRESNO COUNTY 

Name: Ernest Buddy Mendes, Chairman of 
the Board of Supervisors of the 
County of Fresno 

Date: ~ .Jd.. .. ~o 

ATTEST: 

BERNICE E. SEIDEL 
Clerk of the Board of Supervisors 
County of Fresno, State of California 

By~t~ 45 • 




